5k- Adult
(men)

Jacob
Kevin
Joe

Allen

Sam

S5k-Adult
(women)
Reem

Jen
Catherine
Stephanie
Elizabeth
Jennifer
Katie

Beth
Margarita

Alicia

Belknap
Bolger
Koch

Duncan

u b W N -

Sprangel

Rababeh 1
Kach 2
Galdes 3
Walla 4
Lepak 5
Parker 6
Marano 7
Marion 8
Chavez 9

Doty- 10
Densemo

25:55:00
31:17:00
35:04:00
39:25:00
43:15:00

30:39:00
31:24:00
36:24:00
43:16:00
45:13:00
47:01:00
1:05
1:05
01:15.5
01:15.5



